July 2018

Throughout the course of the exhibition, the artist
will be present within the Project Space working
on a massive Fibonacci Sequence. On certain days,
Indicated below, the audience will have the
opportunity to enter the space, talk with the artist,
and view the work up close.

Thursday, July 5: 12-5pm
Saturday, July 7:  12-5pm*
Tuesday, July 10: 12-5pm
Thursday, July 12: 12-5pm
Saturday, July 14: 12-5pm
Tuesday, July 17:  12-5pm
Thursday, July 19: 12-5pm
Tuesday, July 24:  12-5pm
Thursday, July 26: 12-5pm
Saturday, July 28: 12-5pm*

* Doors will be open to the public from 12-3pm.



